
Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

DDBurke Super Fund

For The Period 18 August 2021 - 30 June 2022

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Current year capital losses 18,792.06
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 18,792.06

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 11,392.88 0.00 0.00 11,392.88 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 11,392.88 0.00 0.00 11,392.88 0.00

Losses applied 11,392.88 0.00 0.00 11,392.88 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

DDBurke Super Fund

For The Period 18 August 2021 - 30 June 2022

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 7,399.18
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 7,399.18
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DDBurke Super Fund

For The Period 18 August 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

ALL.AX - Aristocrat Leisure Limited

10,763.5011,404.58324.00 11,404.58 0.00 0.0011,404.58 0.00 (641.08)0.00(641.08)20/06/202224/05/2022

11,404.58 10,763.50324.00 (641.08) 11,404.58 11,404.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (641.08)

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

12,820.5413,991.92314.00 13,991.92 0.00 0.0013,991.92 0.00 (1,171.38)0.00(1,171.38)23/06/202201/06/2022

13,991.92 12,820.54314.00 (1,171.38) 13,991.92 13,991.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,171.38)

COH.AX - Cochlear Limited

12,047.0212,391.5262.00 12,391.52 0.00 0.0012,391.52 0.00 (344.50)0.00(344.50)20/06/202204/02/2022

12,391.52 12,047.0262.00 (344.50) 12,391.52 12,391.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (344.50)

CPU.AX - Computershare Limited.

13,742.6412,148.70562.00 12,148.70 0.00 0.0012,148.70 0.00 0.001,593.941,593.9406/05/202202/03/2022

12,148.70 13,742.64562.00 1,593.94 12,148.70 12,148.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,593.94 0.00

EVN.AX - Evolution Mining Limited

12,204.1012,281.262,908.00 12,281.26 0.00 0.0012,281.26 0.00 (77.16)0.00(77.16)11/04/202202/03/2022

12,281.26 12,204.102,908.00 (77.16) 12,281.26 12,281.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (77.16)

FLT.AX - Flight Centre Travel Group Limited

11,886.7612,515.66642.00 12,515.66 0.00 0.0012,515.66 0.00 (628.90)0.00(628.90)01/03/202210/02/2022

12,515.66 11,886.76642.00 (628.90) 12,515.66 12,515.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (628.90)

FMG.AX - Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

9,512.2011,436.05510.00 11,436.05 0.00 0.0011,436.05 0.00 (1,923.85)0.00(1,923.85)01/03/202211/02/2022
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DDBurke Super Fund

For The Period 18 August 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

11,436.05 9,512.20510.00 (1,923.85) 11,436.05 11,436.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,923.85)

ILU.AX - Iluka Resources Limited

12,159.0913,429.401,209.00 13,429.40 0.00 0.0013,429.40 0.00 (1,270.31)0.00(1,270.31)13/05/202206/05/2022

13,429.40 12,159.091,209.00 (1,270.31) 13,429.40 13,429.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,270.31)

MND.AX - Monadelphous Group Limited

2,155.952,345.74212.00 2,345.74 0.00 0.002,345.74 0.00 (189.79)0.00(189.79)02/05/202225/02/2022

7,118.718,024.50700.00 8,024.50 0.00 0.008,024.50 0.00 (905.79)0.00(905.79)02/05/202228/02/2022

11,358.3013,874.601,130.00 13,874.60 0.00 0.0013,874.60 0.00 (2,516.30)0.00(2,516.30)17/06/202207/06/2022

24,244.84 20,632.962,042.00 (3,611.88) 24,244.84 24,244.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,611.88)

MQG.AX - Macquarie Group Limited

11,523.3512,633.9164.00 12,633.91 0.00 0.0012,633.91 0.00 (1,110.56)0.00(1,110.56)01/03/202211/02/2022

9,167.509,655.0050.00 9,655.00 0.00 0.009,655.00 0.00 (487.50)0.00(487.50)11/05/202222/03/2022

22,288.91 20,690.85114.00 (1,598.06) 22,288.91 22,288.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,598.06)

NST.AX - Northern Star Resources Limited

11,330.9511,480.301,185.00 11,480.30 0.00 0.0011,480.30 0.00 (149.35)0.00(149.35)02/05/202223/02/2022

11,480.30 11,330.951,185.00 (149.35) 11,480.30 11,480.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (149.35)

ORG.AX - Origin Energy Limited

11,698.5712,531.312,087.00 12,531.31 0.00 0.0012,531.31 0.00 (832.74)0.00(832.74)23/02/202209/02/2022

12,531.31 11,698.572,087.00 (832.74) 12,531.31 12,531.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (832.74)

QAN.AX - Qantas Airways Limited
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11,043.5512,512.522,377.00 12,512.52 0.00 0.0012,512.52 0.00 (1,468.97)0.00(1,468.97)20/06/202209/02/2022

12,512.52 11,043.552,377.00 (1,468.97) 12,512.52 12,512.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,468.97)

QBE.AX - QBE Insurance Group Limited

11,835.1012,508.671,039.00 12,508.67 0.00 0.0012,508.67 0.00 (673.57)0.00(673.57)23/02/202207/02/2022

12,508.67 11,835.101,039.00 (673.57) 12,508.67 12,508.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (673.57)

RHC.AX - Ramsay Health Care Limited

12,019.9213,360.50169.00 13,360.50 0.00 0.0013,360.50 0.00 (1,340.58)0.00(1,340.58)23/06/202206/05/2022

7,885.607,893.11109.00 7,893.11 0.00 0.007,893.11 0.00 (7.51)0.00(7.51)29/06/202229/06/2022

21,253.61 19,905.52278.00 (1,348.09) 21,253.61 21,253.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,348.09)

TLS.AX - Telstra Corporation Limited

12,868.4313,374.343,358.00 13,374.34 0.00 0.0013,374.34 0.00 (505.91)0.00(505.91)17/06/202206/05/2022

13,374.34 12,868.433,358.00 (505.91) 13,374.34 13,374.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (505.91)

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation

12,534.6613,036.02533.00 13,036.02 0.00 0.0013,036.02 0.00 (501.36)0.00(501.36)24/05/202212/05/2022

13,955.8312,686.45591.00 12,686.45 0.00 0.0012,686.45 0.00 0.001,269.381,269.3802/05/202208/02/2022

25,722.47 26,490.491,124.00 768.02 25,722.47 25,722.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,269.38 (501.36)

WES.AX - Wesfarmers Limited

9,315.9310,354.30193.00 10,354.30 0.00 0.0010,354.30 0.00 (1,038.37)0.00(1,038.37)25/02/202207/02/2022

1,882.492,101.0739.00 2,101.07 0.00 0.002,101.07 0.00 (218.58)0.00(218.58)25/02/202207/02/2022

12,455.37 11,198.42232.00 (1,256.95) 12,455.37 12,455.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,256.95)
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WHC.AX - Whitehaven Coal Limited

21,038.2612,508.704,464.00 12,508.70 0.00 0.0012,508.70 0.00 0.008,529.568,529.5623/06/202204/02/2022

12,508.70 21,038.264,464.00 8,529.56 12,508.70 12,508.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,529.56 0.00

WOW.AX - Woolworths Group Limited

11,103.2611,891.26314.00 11,891.26 0.00 0.0011,891.26 0.00 (788.00)0.00(788.00)24/05/202212/04/2022

11,891.26 11,103.26314.00 (788.00) 11,891.26 11,891.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (788.00)

292,371.39 284,972.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,392.88 (18,792.06)25,145.00 (7,399.18) 292,371.39 292,371.39

25,145.00 292,371.39 284,972.21 (7,399.18) 292,371.39 292,371.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,392.88 (18,792.06)


